

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
2nd m/c Bill					
(1/1)	E/W excavation in fndt.				
	Qty incl TM & pay - 17 (1/1)				
329.71 m ³	CA 75.00/m ³				24,728.20
(2/2)	1/4 Steel lining 6 mm				
	Complete as per R/S.				
	Qty incl TM & pay - 17 (2/2)				
2.830 m ²	CA 64380.73/m ²				1,82,198.20
(3/3)	Installation of pile sheet -				
	Cast in - Silt - 1200 mm				
	as per specification - 06 -				
	Qty incl TM & pay - 17 (3/3)				
397.60 m ³	CA 14791.70/m ³				5881180.20
(4/4)	1/4 layer Rec M-35 grt				
	Concrete in pile cap.				
	Qty incl TM & pay - 17 (4/4)				
206.55 m ³	CA 6168.24/m ³				12,74,050.20
(5/5)	1/4 layer Rec M-15 grt				
	in foundation - Complete for				
	Qty incl TM & pay - 18 (5/5)				
10.43 m ³	CA 4902.62/m ³				51,134.20
(6/6)	3/4 R in concrete				
	HYSD Bar Reinforcement				
	Foundation.				
	Qty incl TM & pay - 18 (6/6)				
53.59 m ³	CA 53698.73/m ³				28,77715.20

01837

13/9/21

R-Inst -	93. 10 45
----------	-----------

29/11

2/5
Rasm
4/20/24